
Date: 11/26/2020

 

2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Evan Yackey 296 M 8  00:07:30.45 False

2 Shawn Yackey 297 M 33  00:07:30.65 False

3 Bennett Albert 326 M 7  00:07:59.04 False

4 Isaac Longwell 162 M 7  00:07:59.32 False

5 Jake Splain 448 M 8  00:08:00.89 False

6 Lucas Zaring 300 M 9  00:08:53.60 False

7 Westin Albert 325 M 5  00:10:07.88 False

8 Reed Albert 324 M 3  00:10:09.13 False

9 Justin Albert 328 M 35  00:10:09.55 False

10 Nolan Lowe 167 M 8  00:10:56.58 False

11 Elias Lowe 165 M 5  00:11:13.63 False

12 Bill Longwell 450 M 34  00:12:17.88 False

13 Braxton Miller 190 M 6  00:12:42.20 False

14 Tod Shelley 333 M 58  00:14:14.48 False

15 Levi Bates 21 M 6  00:14:58.12 False

16 Joshua Bates 20 M 37  00:15:03.34 False

17 Thomas Fogelsanger 95 M 72  00:16:01.87 False

18 Ethan Ferringer 93 M 10  00:16:56.61 False

19 Mason Still 262 M 7  00:18:42.26 False

20 Landon Blair 45 M 6  00:18:45.48 False

21 Steven Carl 66 M 56  00:19:08.68 False

22 Jonathan Gantt 100 M 41  00:19:08.74 False

23 Tucker Smith 342 M 14  00:19:25.93 False

24 Jeremiah Smith 341 M 43  00:19:27.01 False

Overall female Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Payton Splain 449 F 17  00:08:01.50 False

2 Maggie Deiter 79 F 8  00:10:56.58 False

3 Morgan Deiter 81 F 15  00:10:57.15 False

4 Alex Reisinger 225 F 14  00:11:13.91 False

5 Sophia Reeder 327 F 6  00:11:16.27 False
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Date: 11/26/2020

 

2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

6 Alayna Reeder 323 F 10  00:11:16.44 False

7 Ashley Albert 329 F 34  00:11:17.88 False

8 Averie Longwell 160 F 10  00:12:17.58 False

9 Alisha Bitting 41 F 32  00:12:45.97 False

10 Madison Hoke 121 F 8  00:12:46.00 False

11 Susie Maschak 180 F 30  00:12:52.15 False

12 Riley Mcfarland 182 F 5  00:12:52.17 False

13 Becky Pfarr 214 F 46  00:14:35.99 False

14 Adeline Bates 17 F 5  00:15:04.95 False

15 Megan Longwell 163 F 32  00:16:00.17 False

16 Debra Zook 302 F 64  00:16:43.08 False

17 Annie Fischer 458 F 42  00:16:53.11 False

18 Stella Fischer 455 F 11  00:16:53.43 False

19 Charity Fischer 94 F 22  00:16:55.51 False

20 Amanda Ferringer 92 F 39  00:17:04.49 False

21 Michele James 129 F 46  00:17:13.19 False

22 Milyn James 130 F 6  00:17:13.54 False

23 Stacy Downin 86 F 47  00:17:15.51 False

24 Karen Larsen 144 F 74  00:18:08.48 False

25 Ashley Still 261 F 31  00:18:42.32 False

26 Kristie Gantt 101 F 51  00:19:06.59 False

27 Lillian Smith 343 F 12  00:19:27.62 False

28 Suzie Deimler 77 F 42  00:20:15.10 False

29 Chrissy Hench 120 F 49  00:20:15.87 False

30 Michelle Carr 67 F 50  00:20:16.10 False

31 Laura Toth 273 F 47  00:20:16.50 False

32 Loraine Myers 205 F 54  00:20:17.08 False

33 Haylee Myers 204 F 15  00:20:17.27 False

34 Lucy Tice 270 F 7  00:20:29.25 False

35 Tricia Burns 55 F 49  00:20:32.15 False

36 Bonnie Bellis 402 F 53  00:20:32.50 False

37 Bobbi Huss 128 F 51  00:21:26.59 False

38 Charlette Paul 210 F 4  00:21:26.98 False

39 Michelle Holland 309 F 52  00:21:28.39 False

40 Tracy Stuck 308 F 53  00:21:28.72 False
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Date: 11/26/2020

 

2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

41 Ammie Smith 249 F 43  00:21:30.16 False

42 Shana Librero 155 F 42  00:21:30.74 False

43 Aubrey Bates 18 F 8  00:40:36.83 False

M12- Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Evan Yackey 296 M 8  00:07:30.45 False

2 Bennett Albert 326 M 7  00:07:59.04 False

3 Isaac Longwell 162 M 7  00:07:59.32 False

4 Jake Splain 448 M 8  00:08:00.89 False

5 Lucas Zaring 300 M 9  00:08:53.60 False

6 Westin Albert 325 M 5  00:10:07.88 False

7 Reed Albert 324 M 3  00:10:09.13 False

8 Nolan Lowe 167 M 8  00:10:56.58 False

9 Elias Lowe 165 M 5  00:11:13.63 False

10 Braxton Miller 190 M 6  00:12:42.20 False

11 Levi Bates 21 M 6  00:14:58.12 False

12 Ethan Ferringer 93 M 10  00:16:56.61 False

13 Mason Still 262 M 7  00:18:42.26 False

14 Landon Blair 45 M 6  00:18:45.48 False

F12- Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Maggie Deiter 79 F 8  00:10:56.58 False

2 Sophia Reeder 327 F 6  00:11:16.27 False

3 Alayna Reeder 323 F 10  00:11:16.44 False

4 Averie Longwell 160 F 10  00:12:17.58 False

5 Madison Hoke 121 F 8  00:12:46.00 False

6 Riley Mcfarland 182 F 5  00:12:52.17 False

7 Adeline Bates 17 F 5  00:15:04.95 False

8 Stella Fischer 455 F 11  00:16:53.43 False

9 Milyn James 130 F 6  00:17:13.54 False

10 Lillian Smith 343 F 12  00:19:27.62 False
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Date: 11/26/2020

 

2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

11 Lucy Tice 270 F 7  00:20:29.25 False

12 Charlette Paul 210 F 4  00:21:26.98 False

13 Aubrey Bates 18 F 8  00:40:36.83 False

M13-18 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tucker Smith 342 M 14  00:19:25.93 False

F13-18 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Payton Splain 449 F 17  00:08:01.50 False

2 Morgan Deiter 81 F 15  00:10:57.15 False

3 Alex Reisinger 225 F 14  00:11:13.91 False

4 Haylee Myers 204 F 15  00:20:17.27 False

F19-22 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Charity Fischer 94 F 22  00:16:55.51 False

M30-34 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Shawn Yackey 297 M 33  00:07:30.65 False

2 Bill Longwell 450 M 34  00:12:17.88 False

F30-34 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Ashley Albert 329 F 34  00:11:17.88 False

2 Alisha Bitting 41 F 32  00:12:45.97 False

3 Susie Maschak 180 F 30  00:12:52.15 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

4 Megan Longwell 163 F 32  00:16:00.17 False

5 Ashley Still 261 F 31  00:18:42.32 False

M35-39 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Justin Albert 328 M 35  00:10:09.55 False

2 Joshua Bates 20 M 37  00:15:03.34 False

F35-39 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Amanda Ferringer 92 F 39  00:17:04.49 False

M40-44 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jonathan Gantt 100 M 41  00:19:08.74 False

2 Jeremiah Smith 341 M 43  00:19:27.01 False

F40-44 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Annie Fischer 458 F 42  00:16:53.11 False

2 Suzie Deimler 77 F 42  00:20:15.10 False

3 Ammie Smith 249 F 43  00:21:30.16 False

4 Shana Librero 155 F 42  00:21:30.74 False

F45-49 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Becky Pfarr 214 F 46  00:14:35.99 False

2 Michele James 129 F 46  00:17:13.19 False

3 Stacy Downin 86 F 47  00:17:15.51 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

4 Chrissy Hench 120 F 49  00:20:15.87 False

5 Laura Toth 273 F 47  00:20:16.50 False

6 Tricia Burns 55 F 49  00:20:32.15 False

M50-59 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Tod Shelley 333 M 58  00:14:14.48 False

2 Steven Carl 66 M 56  00:19:08.68 False

F50-59 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kristie Gantt 101 F 51  00:19:06.59 False

2 Michelle Carr 67 F 50  00:20:16.10 False

3 Loraine Myers 205 F 54  00:20:17.08 False

4 Bonnie Bellis 402 F 53  00:20:32.50 False

5 Bobbi Huss 128 F 51  00:21:26.59 False

6 Michelle Holland 309 F 52  00:21:28.39 False

7 Tracy Stuck 308 F 53  00:21:28.72 False

M60+ Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Thomas Fogelsanger 95 M 72  00:16:01.87 False

F60+ Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Debra Zook 302 F 64  00:16:43.08 False

2 Karen Larsen 144 F 74  00:18:08.48 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

M19-22 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

M23-29 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

F23-29 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results

M45-49 Running | 1 Mile

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

No Results
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